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FLERO PE30-ALB
9329501057261

The Flero single suspended geometric shade, crafted from aluminum, offers direct downward illumination. Inspired by the
classic cone, the pendant light brings its historical inspiration into the modern age. Its exterior finish is wire cut giving a brush
effect which in turn highlights the bespoke painted surface. The fixture is suspended on a premium textile cable. Available in 2
sizes and 5 exclusive colors.

Overview

Item Type Pendants (PE)
Mounting Surface
Suspension Type Cable

Color / Material

Shade Material Metal
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Specification

Voltage Input 240V
Wattage (max) 25
Globe Type E27
Globe / Light Source qty 1
Globe / Light Source included No
Dimmable Globe dependant
IP rating IP20
Warranty 3
Barcode
GTIN 9329501057261
Pricing
PRICE - RRP incGST 289.0
100

2000

605

305
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